# 124000380337

7	(Requ	iestor's Name)	
	(Addr	ess)	
· · ·	(Addr	ess)	
	(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e#)
			_
	<-U₽	WAIT	MAIL
-			
		<u> </u>	
	(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
	(Doci	ument Number)	<u> </u>
-	, -	,	
;			
Certified Copies		Certificate	s of Status
<u> </u>			<u> </u>
Special Instruct	tions to Fi	ling Officer:	
-			
-			
<del>_</del>			
•		<u> </u>	
		Office Use Or	nly
•			
-			
•			
ant.			
·			
Sp			
'			

Ţ

<u>!</u>...

i







	INC.			6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 3230 6) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969		
				WALK IN		
		PICK U	P:	MISTY 9/4		
	CERTIFI	ED COPY				
XX	РНОТО	COPY	<u> </u>			
	CUS				<u></u>	
XX	FILING		LLC	0	SEUCE A	<u> </u>
				IVESTMENTS LLC	- <b>-</b>	
(	CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUM	(NT #)		MH 9: 47 DEE, FL	U D
(	CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUM	ENT#)			
(	CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUM	<u>(</u> NT#)	h		
(	CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUM	<u>∑N'1'#)</u>			
— <u> </u>			N. 701 1 144			
(	CURPORATE N	AME AND DOCUM	52N 1 - #)			
(	CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUM	ENT #)	·		

# TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

# ZANZIBAR HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENTS LLC

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_

. .

•

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for tiling.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MAX ADAMS

	Name of Person	
THE MEDI LAW FIRM		2024 S 고린스 1 AL
	Firm/Company	
4929 SW 74TH CT		- <b>L</b> A
	Address	<b>6</b> 5 5
MIAMI FL 33155		FL FL
	City/State and Zip Code	

### EVELYN@THEMEDILAWFIRM.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MAX ADAMS	305	444-3484
	at (	)
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Image: Signature for the set of status
Image: Signature for statu

<u>Mailing Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

### **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

# ZANZIBAR HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENTS LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

4929 SW 74TH CT 1ST FL 4929 SW 74TH CT 1ST FL
MIAMI FL 33155 MIAMI FL 33155

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ddress of the register	red agent are:		AHA
THE LAW OFFIC	ES OF MAX A. ADA	MS_ESO PLLC	Sec.
	Name		E S
4929 SW 74TH C			FL
Florida street addr	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	
MIAMI	F <u>L</u>	33155	
City	State	Zip	

EP -4 AM 9:4

171

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

•

٠

.

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager <u>MBR</u>	ARKANGEL ENTERPRISES LLC 30 N GOULD ST STE R SHERIDAN WY 82801
·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	ZO24 SE
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	of filing: (OPTIONAL)
the date of filing.)	So-
the document's effective date on the Department of	the applicable statutory filing requirements, the tate without be line of State's records.
<b>ARTICLE VI:</b> Other provisions, if any.	

**REQUIRED** SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for its.817.155, E.S.

11 MAX ADAMS Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5 50.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)